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ESAA Track and Field Meet 2012 - 19/06/2012 to 20/06/2012

Royal Legion Track

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Combined Team Scores - Division A
Place Team Points

1 Ecole Gron Morgan EGM 530

2 Claude E. Garton CEG 360

3 Nor'Wester View NWV 337

4 Woodcrest WDC 329 .3

5 Sir Winston Churchill A SWCA 323

6 Westmount WSM 244

7 Agnew H. Johnston AGN 241

8 Kingsway Park KGP 216 .40

9 Five Mile FIVM 199 .75

10 Valley Central VALL 187 .67

11 Algonquin Avenue ALG 78 .70

12 Vance Chapman VANC 65 .17

3,111.72Total

Combined Team Scores - Division B
Place Team Points

1 Whitefish Valley WHV 130 .33

2 Crestview CRE 127 .75

3 Edgewater Park EDG 85 .50

4 Kakabeka Falls KAF 69 .95

5 C.D. Howe CDH 53 .25

6 Gorham & Ware GOW 50

7 McKellar Park MKP 33

8 St. James STJ 27

9 McKenzie MKZ 21

10 Sherbrooke SHR 2 .50

600.28Total

Female Team Scores - Division A
Place Team Points

1 Nor'Wester View NWV 239

2 Ecole Gron Morgan EGM 219 .50

3 Agnew H. Johnston AGN 157 .50

4 Woodcrest WDC 153 .20

5 Westmount WSM 142 .50

6 Claude E. Garton CEG 129 .50

7 Valley Central VALL 118

8 Sir Winston Churchill A SWCA 113

9 Five Mile FIVM 110 .75

10 Kingsway Park KGP 82 .40

11 Algonquin Avenue ALG 38 .20

12 Vance Chapman VANC 23 .50

1,527.05Total

Female Team Scores - Division B
Place Team Points

1 Crestview CRE 110 .75
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ESAA Track and Field Meet 2012 - 19/06/2012 to 20/06/2012

Royal Legion Track

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Female Team Scores - Division B
Place Team Points

2 Whitefish Valley WHV 55

3 Gorham & Ware GOW 34

4 C.D. Howe CDH 32 .25

5 Edgewater Park EDG 29 .50

6 McKellar Park MKP 27

7 Kakabeka Falls KAF 24 .45

8 McKenzie MKZ 10

9 St. James STJ 7

329.95Total

Male Team Scores - Division A
Place Team Points

1 Ecole Gron Morgan EGM 310 .50

2 Claude E. Garton CEG 230 .50

3 Sir Winston Churchill A SWCA 210

4 Woodcrest WDC 175 .83

5 Kingsway Park KGP 134

6 Westmount WSM 101 .50

7 Nor'Wester View NWV 98

8 Five Mile FIVM 89

9 Agnew H. Johnston AGN 83 .50

10 Valley Central VALL 69 .67

11 Vance Chapman VANC 41 .67

12 Algonquin Avenue ALG 40 .50

1,584.67Total

Male Team Scores - Division B
Place Team Points

1 Whitefish Valley WHV 75 .33

2 Edgewater Park EDG 56

3 Kakabeka Falls KAF 45 .50

4 C.D. Howe CDH 21

5 St. James STJ 20

6 Crestview CRE 17

7 Gorham & Ware GOW 16

8 McKenzie MKZ 11

9 McKellar Park MKP 6

10 Sherbrooke SHR 2 .50

270.33Total


